FAMILY OWNED AMERICAN TOOL COMPANY SINCE 1872
Description Notch Width Notch Depth WFT (in Mils*)
1/8" V-Notch 1/8" 1/16" 8 - 12
3/16" V-Notch 3/16" 3/32" 15 - 20
1/4" V-Notch 1/4" 1/8" 20 - 28
3/8" V-Notch 3/8" 1/4" 30 - 45
1/2" V-Notch 1/2" 3/8" 46-55
NOMINAL WET FILM THICKNESS CHART What squeegee notch width / notch depth should I use to apply

 TESTED
 TO
 BE LIG
H
TER TH
AN
 TH
E CO
M
PETITIO
N
SMW # DESCRIPTION PACK
QTY
47511-B Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter, Flat, Black Rubber 6
47511-B8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter, (56-74 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-B75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  (75+ Mil), Black Rubber 6
47511-G Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  Flat, Gray Rubber 6
47511-G8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  (56-74 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47511-G75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 24", Tapered Adapter,  (75+ Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-B Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  Flat, Black Rubber 6
47512-B8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, 1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, 1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  (56-74 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-B75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  (75+ Mil), Black Rubber 6
47512-G Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  Flat, Gray Rubber 6
47512-G8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-G15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-G20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, 1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-G30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter,  3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
TAPERED HANDLE
ADAPTER
FAMILY OWNED AMERICAN TOOL COMPANY SINCE 1872
Description Notch Width Notch Depth WFT (in Mils*)

FIELD
 TESTED
 TO
 BE LIG
H
TER
TH
AN
 TH
E CO
M
PETITIO
N
SMW # DESCRIPTION PACK
QTY
47512-G46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, 1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-G56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, (56-74 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47512-G75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 30", Tapered Adapter, (75+ Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-B Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, Flat, Black Rubber 6
47513-B8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, (56-74 Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-B75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, (75+ Mil), Black Rubber 6
47513-G Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, Flat, Gray Rubber 6
47513-G8 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/8" W x 1/16" D (8-12 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G15 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 3/16" W x 3/32" D (15-20 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G20 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/4" W x 1/8" D (20-28 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G30 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 3/8" W x 1/4" D (30-45 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G46 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, 1/2" W x 3/8" D (46-55 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G56 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36," Tapered Adapter, (56-74 Mil), Gray Rubber 6
47513-G75 Speed Squeegee® HD, 36", Tapered Adapter, (75+ Mil), Gray Rubber 6
FAMILY OWNED AMERICAN TOOL COMPANY SINCE 1872MidwestRake.com    •    844-SEYMOUR    •    Midwest Rake® Professional Coatings Tools Catalog        4
SPEED SQUEEGEE® HD - UNASSEMBLED SQUEEGEES
IDEAL FOR HIGH VOLUME DECK-COATING, WATERPROOFING AND
URETHANE PRODUCT INSTALLATIONS